SCATEC ASA

SCATEC ASA

ISIN: NO0010715139

Overview

2024/05/15 16:20:00

Price
76.25 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-3.76% (-2.98)

NO0010715139
SSO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

NOK
Utilities
Stock

1,034 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

74.35 NOK (20,000)
78.15 NOK (20,000)
77.525 NOK

77.525 NOK

76.25 NOK

79.225 NOK

81.55 NOK

319
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247168,204247239,215107009,257594886,257594517,257594168,257595348,257595149,204247186,215106726,215106735,215107163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010715139&ID_NOTATION=117078727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95f704b7f7bf7fe49dcbd4d835ef42e6e1a444bb66be8705f7f713da111fe361&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f169cc37ad45ec19&time=1715920691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e5807e08d9b921d38a626eb9bc334707caaf0b25aa24fcceb7e91ccf3a27e5&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29cfdb96342207940&time=1715920691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7d065bf5ddc7e48c8236ca74abcba066bd532b3be5448c4a20e6aaed289094a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5821bea9c0c5d73de&time=1715920691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b857e0a985462336a69cc814e2383d276cf0283c0099ff7e8f8b4d9ab6f4d2c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6165bc74756dba9f&time=1715920691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dcc04728478f2c6190eeccfd4bc63b45e7992c149ce2a89f66d3d680ff1e3f5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02d92aaa72db3c57d&time=1715920691&tool=RSC

SCATEC ASA

Details

2024/05/15 16:20:00

Price
76.25 NOK

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 78.31 NOK (O
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 74.87 NOK (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 72.63 NOK (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 71.37 NOK (5

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCATEC ASA

82.65 NOK (2024/04/30
64.15 NOK (2024/02/28

—_ T = O O O ==

(
85.38 NOK (2023/07/24
52.50 NOK (2023/10/06

ISIN NO0010715139
Symbol SSO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency NOK
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,034 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.35 NOK (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 78.15 NOK (20,000)
Open 77.525 NOK
High 77.525 NOK
Low 76.25 NOK
Close (prev. day) 79.225 NOK
VWAP 81.55 NOK
Volume (pcs) 319
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.36% +2.83% -63.36%
Perf (abs.) +10.15 +2.10 -131.85
Beta 0.92 0.95 0.95
Volatility 47.36 46.91 49.75

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
05/15

Munich 2024/ 08:10
05/15

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 05/15

Hanover 2024/ 08:00

Price Trading

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

6.535 EUR 0.00

6.505 EUR 0.00

6.74 EUR 0.00

76.25 NOK 0.00

6.68 EUR 0.00

2

11

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=117078727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243982857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125886806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326548058

SCATEC ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
02/26

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

11:01

15558

20:36

08:10

08:10

6.65 EUR 0.00

76.00 NOK 0.04

5.88USD 0.00

6.655 EUR 0.00

6.60 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114518079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113730056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271779101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114792353

SCATEC ASA

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SCATEC ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Raymond
Carlsen

Jarl Kosberg
Mikkel Terud
Pal Helsing
Roar Haugland
Snorre
Valdimarsson
Terje Pilskog

Toril Haaland

Torstein
Berntsen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Andersen

Espen Gundersen

Jan Steffen
Skogseth

John Giverholt
Jargen Kildahl
Liv Gisele
Marchand

Maria Moraeus
Hanssen

Mette Krogsrud

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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